
ADVANCEMENT  
DROTOS, MAGGIE (AD DEVELOPMENT) 294-1409  MAGGIE@DCP.UFL.EDU
FERRARO, BRENT (CREATIVE SERVICES) 294-1424  BFERRARO@DCP.UFL.EDU
FRIED, BRI (EVENTS)   294-1401  BNFRIED14@UFL.EDU
MAZZAFERRO, JOEY (A.D COMM)  294-1421  JOEYM@DCP.UFL.EDU
NIBLETT, KYLE (P.R)   294-1418  KNIBLETT@DCP.UFL.EDU
PHILLIPS, MARSHA (DIRECTOR ASST.)  294-1410  MJPHILLIPS@DCP.UFL.EDU
STANLEY, KIMBERLY (ALUMNI AFFAIRS) 273-1187  KIMMS@DCP.UFL.EDU
WATTS, SETH (DIRECTOR)  294-1422  SETHWATTS@DCP.UFL.EDU

ADVISING  
BLAZAS, JILLIAN    294-1411  JILLIANBLAZAS@UFL.EDU
CARTER, EUNICE (GRAD)   294-1419  E.CARTER@DCP.UFL.EDU
DE JONG, PAT (UNDERGRAD)  294-1400  PATRICDE@DCP.UFL.EDU

ARCHITECTURE     
ALREAD, JASON   294-1450  JALREAD@UFL.EDU
AZAD, HASSAN   294-1452  H.AZAD@UFL.EDU
BAWEJA, VANDANA    294-1465  VBAWEJA@UFL.EDU
BELTON, STEPHEN   294-1463  SBELTON@UFL.EDU
BENDER, STEPHEN (CITY LAB DIRECTOR) 294-6876     SBENDER@UFL.EDU
BOSWORTH, FRANK   294-6887     FBOSWORTH@DCP.UFL.EDU
CARNEY, JEFF   294-1458  J.CARNEY@UFL.EDU
CLARK, NANCY   294-1472  NMCLARK@UFL.EDU
COHEN, DONNA   392-1418  DCOHEN@UFL.EDU
GAMBLE, SARAH   294-1469  SARAH.GAMBLE@UFL.EDU
GOLD, MARTIN   294-1474  MGOLD@UFL.EDU
HAILEY, CHARLES   294-1471  CLHAILEY@UFL.EDU 
HAYES, MAGGIE (CITY LAB FRONT DESK) 294-6889  MAGGIE.COOPER@UFL.EDU
HAYNES, LISA (DIRECTOR ASST.)  294-1454  LHAYNES67@DCP.UFL.EDU
HOFER, NINA   392-7154  ADELINE@UFL.EDU 
HUANG, LEE   294-1464  LEEHUANG@UFL.EDU 
JACQUAY, JENNELLE   294-1456  JJACQUAY@DCP.UFL.EDU
KOHEN, MARTHA   294-1475  MKOHEN@UFL.EDU 
MARINCIC , NIKOLA    294-1457  NIKOLAMARINCIC@UFL.EDU         
MAZE, JOHN   294-1476  MAZE@UFL.EDU 
MCGLOTHLIN, MARK   294-1477  MMCGLOTH@UFL.EDU 
MCINTOSH, SHERYL (ADVISOR)  294-1460  SMCINT@UFL.EDU 
MONK, JUDI   294-1461  J.SHADE.MONK@UFL.EDU
MONTOYA, MICHAEL   392-6920  MICHAEL2086@UFL.EDU 
NAWARI, NAWARI    294-1467  NNAWARI@UFL.EDU
OCHOA, SALDANA KARLA  294-1453  KSALDANAOCHOA@UFL.EDU 
PEREZ-MENDEZ, ALFONSO  294-1473  ALFPEREZ@UFL.EDU 
RIFKIND, DAVID (DIRECTOR)  294-1455  RIFKIND.DAVID@UFL.EDU 
SHARSTON, RYAN   294-6789  R.SHARSTON@UFL.EDU 
SPROWLS, PETER   294-1457  PETER26@UFL.EDU 
STOCCO, FRANCA    N/A  FRANCASTOCCO@UFL.VINCENZA.IT 
WALTERS, BRADLEY   294-1462  BRADLEY.WALTERS@UFL.EDU 
WANG, ALBERTUS   392-0205  ASLWANG@UFL.EDU 
WELCH, CAROLINE   294-1457  CAROLINEROSE13@DCP.UFL.EDU 
YEROS, STATHIS    294-1457  STATHIS@DCP.UFL.EDU   
ZOU, HUI    294-1470  HZOU@UFL.EDU 

 
 

DIEHLMAN SULLIVAN, LYNDSEY  273-1183  LMDIEHLMAN@UFL.EDU 
FLOOD, IAN    273-1159  FLOOD@UFL.EDU 
FRANZ, BRYAN    273-1161  BFRANZ@UFL.EDU 
GHEISARI, MASOUD   273-1166  MASOUD@UFL.EDU 
GREEN, SARA ANN (EVENTS)  273-1182  SARAANN@UFL.EDU
ISSA, RAYMOND   273-1152  RRISSA@UFL.EDU 
JARRELL, ASHLEY   273-1158  AJARR20@UFL.EDU 
JEELANI, IDRIS   273-1164  IDRIS.JEELANI@UFL.EDU 
KELLEY, RICHARD (IT)   273-1186  RAKJR@DCP.UFL.EDU 
LIU, RUI    273-1168  LIURUI@UFL.EDU 
MUSZYNSKI, LARRY   273-1160  LARRYM@UFL.EDU 
MINCHIN, R. EDWARD   273-1153  MINCH@UFL.EDU
O'DELL, BILL    273-1171  BILLO@UFL.EDU  
PESANTES-TAVARES, EILEEN  273-1150  EILEEN.PESANTES@UFL.EDU  
RIES, ROBERT   273-1155  RRIES@UFL.EDU  
RUSSELL, MARK   273-1151  RUSS1307@UFL.EDU  
SCHATTNER, SALLIE (ADVISOR)  273-1180  SALLIEAS@UFL.EDU  
SHANKER, AJAY   273-1180  SHANKER@UFL.EDU  
SHARSTON, RYAN   273-0205  R.SHARSTON@UFL.EDU  
SOLOMON, KEENYA   273-1185  CANDY26@UFL.EDU  
SRINIVASAN, RAVI   273-1229  SRAVI@UFL.EDU  
SULLIVAN, JAMES   273-1154  SULLJ@UFL.EDU  
VON MEDING, JASON   273-1150  JASON.VONMEDING@UFL.EDU  
WANG, CHAOFENG "CHARLES"  273-0562  CHAOFENG.WANG@UFL.EDU  
WALTERS, RUSSELL   273-1173  RWALTERS@UFL.EDU  
WATSON, MARIA    273-1194  MARIA.WATSON@UFL.EDU  
WEHLE, ANDY   294-0527  WEHLEAJ@UFL.EDU

DEANS OFFICE 
ANUMBA, CHIMAY (DEAN)  294-1405  ANUMBA@UFL.EDU
CLARK, NANCY (ASSOCIATE DEAN)  294-1472  NMCLARK@UFL.EDU
HALL, RICHARD (MATERIALS LAB)  392-0270  RLHALL@DCP.UFL.EDU
HAUCK, ELIZABETH (LIZ)   294-1417  EHAUCK@DCP.UFL.EDU
HOOPAUGH, LAURIE (EXECUTIVE ASSIST.) 294-1405  LHOOPAUG@UFL.EDU
MCCRAY, ILEANA (EXECUTIVE ASSIST.) 294-1405  MCCRAYI@DCP.UFL.EDU
PORTILLO, MARGARET (ASSOCIATE DEAN) 294-1406  MPORTILL@UFL.EDU

FAB LAB
GREIGO, JUAN (DIRECTOR)  518-732-6012 JUANJOSEGRIEGO@UFL.EDU
SCHENK, BREANNE (ASST. DIRECTOR) 518-732-6012 BREANNE.SCHENK1@UFL.EDU

FIBER
CARNEY, JEFFREY (DIRECTOR)/ARC  294-3373  J.CARNEY@UFL.EDU
MURTHA, TIM/LA   294-3379  BARMAGH@UFL.EDU
PLATT, LISA/IND   294-3387  LISAPLATT@UFL.EDU
SHARSTON, RYAN/ARC + CM   294-3375  R.SHARSTON@UFL.EDU
SILVA, KEILA    294-3370   KVIERA@UFL.EDU
VON MEDING, JASON/CM   294-3374   JASON.VONMEDING@UFL.EDU
WANG, YAN/URP    294-3376   YANW@UFL.EDU

FINANCE    
DOUGLASS, RENEE   294-1415  R.DOUGLASS@UFL.EDU
FACUNDO, OLIVIA   294-2265  O.FACUNDO@DCP.UFL.EDU
LUKOWE, SUSAN (DIR. ADMIN SERVICES) 294-7905  SLUKOWE@DCP.UFL.EDU 

CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT   
ALWISY, ALADDIN   273-1157  AALWISY@DCP.UFL.EDU 
ARMAGHANI, BAHAR   294-1428  BARMAGH@UFL.EDU 
CARROLL, JOSEPH (ADVISOR)  273-1181  JOSEPHCARROLL@UFL.EDU 
CHINI, ABDOL   N/A  CHINI@UFL.EDU
CHIRCOP, KIM   273-1163  KMMITCHE@UFL.EDU 
COSTIN, AARON    273-2121  AARON.COSTIN@UFL.EDU 
COX, ROBERT F. (DIRECTOR)  273-1183  ROBCOX@UFL.EDU 
CLAYTON, RENE (DEVELOPMENT)         294-1297  H.RENE.CLAYTON@DCP.UFL.EDU 
 

FIRE EMERGENCY SERVICES 
COLLINS, KEITH (ADVISOR)   273-1063  KCOLLINS@DCP.UFL.EDU
JOHNSON, JUDY (ADMIN ASSIST.)   273-1170  JLWJ@DCP.UFL.EDU
LINDSEY, JEFF (DIRECTOR)  273-1199  JEFFREY.LINDSEY@UFL.EDU
SMITH, ADAM   273-1149  FYERWLKER@UFL.EDU

ARCHITECTURE
P.O BOX: 115702
PHONE: (352) 392-0205

CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT
P.O BOX: 115703
PHONE: (352) 273-1150
FAX: (352) 392-9606

DEANS OFFICE
P.O BOX: 115701
PHONE: (352) 392-4836
FAX: (352) 294-1403
BREAKROOM 
FAX: (352) 392-7266 

FAB LAB
PHONE: (518) 732-6012

FIRE EMERGENCY
SERVICES
P.O BOX: 115703 
PHONE: (352) 273-1170
FAX: (352) 846-2772

DEPARTMENT
DIRECTORY
COLLEGE OF DESIGN, 
CONSTRUCTION, 
AND PLANNING

KEY:
FRONT DESK
ASSISTANTS
DEAN/DIRECTOR/CHAIR
OFFICE MANAGERS
GRAD COORDINATORS
ADVISORS (UNITS)



2/23/23

GEOPLAN CENTER
BARBOUR, LANCE   392-0159   LBARBOUR@GEOPLAN.UFL.EDU
DOWNING, DANNY   392-3246  DANNY@GEOPLAN.UFL.EDU
FINLAY, ERIK    392-8686  ERIK3621@UFL.EDU
GOODISON, CRYSTAL (ASST. DIRECTOR) 392-2351  GOODY@GEOPLAN.UFL.EDU
MCCAIN, CHRISTY     CHRISTYM@GEOPLAN.UFL.EDU
NORRIS, KATE   392-0159  KATEN@GEOPLAN.UFL.EDU
PALMER, SAM   392-3246  SAM@GEOPLAN.UFL.EDU
PIERRE-JEAN, REGINALD   392-2351  REGINALD@UFL.EDU
SCHNEIDER, NELDA (FRONT DESK)  392-2486  NELDAHS@UFL.EDU
THOMAS, ALEXIS (DIRECTOR)  392-1379  ALEXIS@GEOPLAN.UFL.EDU

HISTORIC PRESERVATION
CARR, CLARISSA    294-9141  CLCARRDI@UFL.EDU
KIM, SUJIN      SHYHIPHOP@UFL.EDU
LARKIN, CLEARY (INTERIM DIRECTOR) 294-1438  CLARKIN@UFL.EDU

HUMAN RESOURCES
HOLSOMBACK, ABBY (HR)  294-1412  AHOLSOMBACK@DCP.UFL.EDU
LUKOWE, SUSAN (DIR. ADMIN SERVICES) 294-7905  SLUKOWE@DCP.UFL.EDU 
 

INTERIOR DESIGN
BOSCH, SHEILA   294-1439  SHEILABOSCH@DCP.UFL.EDU
CUNNINGHAM, ERIN   294-1433  EKC@UFL.EDU
MENEELY, JASON   294-1436  JMENEELY@DCP.UFL.EDU
OKKEN, GENESIS   294-7749  GOKKEN@DCP.UFL.EDU
PARK, NAM-KYU   294-1437  NPARK@UFL.EDU
PLATT, LISA    294-1435  LISAPLATT@UFL.EDU
PORTILLO, MARGARET   294-1406  MPORTILLO@UFL.EDU
PUIG, LUIS MEJIA   294-1431  LUISMEJIAPUIG@UFL.EDU
MATCKIE, MICHELLE   294-1430  MMATCKIE@UFL.EDU
RENGEL, ROBERTO (CHAIR)  294-1397  RRENGEL@UFL.EDU
VALIPOOR, SHABBOO   294-1451  SH.VALIPOOR@UFL.EDU

IT
MATCKIE, BOB (IT LEAD)   294-1426  BMAT@DCP.UFL.EDU
PAUL, AARON   294-1429  AYPAUL@DCP.UFL.EDU

SHIMBERG CENTER
O’DELL, BILL (DIRECTOR)   273-1171  BILLO@UFL.EDU
RAY, ANNE    273-1195  ARAY@UFL.EDU
CAIRNS, EVELYN   273-1192  EVELYNC@UFL.EDU

KUANG, HUIQING *   294-3972  HKUANG@UFL.EDU
LI, JIYANG * (FIBER)   294-7936  JIAYANGLIQ@UFL.EDU 
LARSEN, KRISTIN +   294-1482  KLARSEN@UFL.EDU
LOU, YI *    294-1423  YI.LUO@UFL.EDU
MANLEY, DANIEL *   294-1442  DPMANLEY@UFL.EDU
MILES, GLENDA   294-1478  G.MILES@UFL.EDU
MURTHA, TIM * (FIBER)   294-1443  TMURTHA@UFL.EDU
NAWRE, ALPA *   294-1445  ALPA.NAWRE@UFL.EDU
NIBLETT, VANESSA (ADVISOR)  294-1481  VNIBLETT@DCP.UFL.EDU
PENG, ZHONG-REN +   294-1491  ZPENG@DCP.UFL.EDU
RHODEN, DEBBIE   294-1440  PETALS@DCP.UFL.EDU
STEINER, RUTH +   294-1492  RSTEINER@DCP.UFL.EDU
TEPE, EMRE    294-1487  EMRETEPE@UFL.EDU
THOMPSON, KEVIN *   294-1447  GDAY@UFL.EDU
VOLK, MIKE *   294-1444  MIKEVOLK@UFL.EDU
WANG, SHENHAO +   294-6385  SHENHAOWANG@UFL.EDU  
WANG, YAN +   294-1443  YANW@UFL.EDU
  

SLAP
(*) LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE
(+) URBAN AND REGIONAL PLANNING
ALAKSHENDRA, ABHINAV +  294-1488  ALAKSHENDRA@UFL.EDU
BEJLERI, ILIR +   294-1489  ILLIR@UFL.EDU
BRUCK, JULES * (DIRECTOR + CHAIR)  294-3859  JBRUCK@UFL.EDU  
BURNETT, LISA   294-2704  LSBURNETT@UFL.EDU   
DEDENBACH, LAURA +   294-1493  LAURAJD@UFL.EDU
DOST, KYLE +   294-1486  KYLEDOST@UFL.EDU
FRANK, KATHRYN +   294-1495  KIFRANK@UFL.EDU
GALINSKI, ANDREA   294-1494  ANDREA.GALINSKI@UFL.EDU
HAWKINS, THOMAS (ONLINE URP DIR) 294-1483  WTHOMAS@UFL.EDU
HU, IVY + (ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR + CHAIR) 294-3060  HUL@UFL.EDU
HOCTOR, TOM *   294-1483  WTHOMAS@UFL.EDU
KAMAL, AZZA +   294-1425  AZZAKAMAL@UFL.EDU
KNOWLES, HAL +   294-6781  HKNOWLES@UFL.EDU 

S.B.E
ARMAGHANI, BAHAR (SBE DIRECTOR) 294-1428  BARMAGH@UFL.EDU
KAMAL, AZZA   294-1425  AZZAKAMAL@UFL.EDU
KNOWLES, HAL (URP)   294-6781  HKNOWLES@UFL.EDU

DEPARTMENT
DIRECTORY
COLLEGE OF DESIGN, 
CONSTRUCTION, 
AND PLANNING

KEY:
FRONT DESK
ASSISTANTS
DEAN/DIRECTOR/CHAIR
OFFICE MANAGERS
GRAD COORDINATORS
ADVISORS (UNITS)

GEOPLAN CENTER
P.O BOX: 115706
PHONE: (352) 392-8686

HISTORIC PRESERVATION
P.O BOX: 115701
PHONE: (352) 294-1438

INTERIOR DESIGN
P.O BOX: 115705
PHONE: (352) 294-1430

IT
HELP 
EMAIL: HELP@DCP.UFL.EDU

SLAP
P.O BOX: 115704
PHONE: (352) 294-1494

S.B.E
P.O BOX: 115701
PHONE: (352) 294-1428

1480 INNER RD, 
GAINESVILLE, FL 32611



(*) LANDSCAPE 
ARCHITECTURE
(+) URBAN AND 
REGIONAL PLANNING

A-Z FACULTY/STAFF DIRECTORY
COLLEGE OF DESIGN, CONSTRUCTION, AND PLANNING

KEY:
FRONT DESK
ASSISTANTS
DEAN/DIRECTOR/CHAIR
OFFICE MANAGERS
GRAD COORDINATORS
ADVISORS (UNITS)

A
ALAKSHENDRA, ABHINAV +  294-1488  ALAKSHENDRA@UFL.EDU   
ALREAD, JASON   294-1450  JALREAD@UFL.EDU 
ALWISY, ALADDIN   273-1157  AALWISY@DCP.UFL.EDU 
ANUMBA, CHIMAY (DEAN)  294-1405  ANUMBA@UFL.EDU   
ARMAGHANI, BAHAR (SBE DIRECTOR) 294-1428  BARMAGH@UFL.EDU   
AZAD, HASSAN   294-1452  H.AZAD@UFL.EDU
B 
BARBOUR, LANCE   392-0159   LBARBOUR@GEOPLAN.UFL.EDU 
BAWEJA, VANDANA    294-1465  VBAWEJA@UFL.EDU 
BEJLERI, ILIR +   294-1489  ILLIR@UFL.EDU 
BELTON, STEPHEN   294-1463  SBELTON@UFL.EDU 
BENDER, STEPHEN (CITY LAB DIRECTOR) 294-6876     SBENDER@UFL.EDU
BLAZAS, JILLIAN   294-1411  JILLIANBLAZAS@UFL.EDU   
BOSCH, SHEILA   294-1439  SHEILABOSCH@DCP.UFL.EDU 
BOSWORTH, FRANK   294-6887     FBOSWORTH@DCP.UFL.EDU 
BRUCK, JULES * (DIRECTOR + CHAIR)  294-3859  JBRUCK@UFL.EDU
BURNETT, LISA   294-2704  LSBURNETT@UFL.EDU
C  
CAIRNS, EVELYN   273-1192  EVELYNC@UFL.EDU  
CARNEY, JEFFREY (DIRECTOR)/ARC/FIBER 294-3373  J.CARNEY@UFL.EDU
CARR, CLARISSA    294-9141  CLCARRDI@UFL.EDU 
CARROLL, JOSEPH (ADVISOR)  273-1181  JOSEPHCARROLL@UFL.EDU  
CARTER, EUNICE (PHD)    294-1419  E.CARTER@DCP.UFL.EDU  
CHINI, ABDOL   N/A  CHINI@UFL.EDU
CHIRCOP, KIM    273-1163  KMMITCHE@UFL.EDU  
CLARK, NANCY (INTERIM  ASSOC. DEAN) 294-1407  NMCLARK@UFL.EDU  
CLAYTON, RENE (DEVELOPMENT)         294-1297  H.RENE.CLAYTON@DCP.UFL.EDU   
COHEN, DONNA   392-1418  DCOHEN@UFL.EDU 
COLLINS, KEITH (ADVISOR)   273-1063  KCOLLINS@DCP.UFL.EDU  
COSTIN, AARON    273-2121  AARON.COSTIN@UFL.EDU 
COX, ROBERT F. (DIRECTOR)  273-1183  ROBCOX@UFL.EDU    
CUNNINGHAM, ERIN   294-1433  EKC@UFL.EDU
D 
DE JONG, PAT (UNDERGRAD)  294-1400  PATRICDE@DCP.UFL.EDU    
DEDENBACH, LAURA +   294-1493  LAURAJD@UFL.EDU 
DIEHLMAN SULLIVAN, LYNDSEY  273-1183  LMDIEHLMAN@UFL.EDU  
DOST, KYLE +   294-1486  KYLEDOST@UFL.EDU 
DOUGLASS, RENEE   294-1415  R.DOUGLASS@UFL.EDU 
DOWNING, DANNY   392-3246  DANNY@GEOPLAN.UFL.EDU 
DROTOS, MAGGIE (AD DEVELOPMENT) 294-1409  MAGGIE@DCP.UFL.EDU 
E
F  
FACUNDO, OLIVIA   294-2265  O.FACUNDO@DCP.UFL.EDU 
FERRARO, BRENT (CREATIVE SERVICES) 294-1424  BFERRARO@DCP.UFL.EDU   
FINLAY, ERIK    392-8686  ERIK3621@UFL.EDU 
FLOOD, IAN    273-1159  FLOOD@UFL.EDU
FRIED, BRIANNA (BRI)   294-1401  BNFRIED14@UFL.EDU 
FRANK, KATHRYN +   294-1495  KIFRANK@UFL.EDU 
FRANZ, BRYAN    273-1161  BFRANZ@UFL.EDU
G 
GALINSKI, ANDREA   294-1494  ANDREA.GALINSKI@UFL.EDU 
GAMBLE, SARAH   294-1469  SARAH.GAMBLE@UFL.EDU 
GHEISARI, MASOUD   273-1166  MASOUD@UFL.EDU 
GOLD, MARTIN   294-1474  MGOLD@UFL.EDU 
GOODISON, CRYSTAL (ASST. DIRECTOR) 392-2351  GOODY@GEOPLAN.UFL.EDU
GRANT, STEVE   407-610-8325 STEVEN.GRANT@UFL.EDU   
GREEN, SARA ANN (EVENTS)  273-1182  SARAANN@UFL.EDU  
GREIGO, JUAN (DIRECTOR)  518-732-6012 JUANJOSEGRIEGO@UFL.EDU
  

 
  
  
   
  

H  
HAILEY, CHARLES   294-1471  CLHAILEY@UFL.EDU 
HALL, RICHARD (MATERIALS LAB)  392-0270  RLHALL@DCP.UFL.EDU  
HAUCK, ELIZABETH (LIZ)   294-1417  EHAUCK@DCP.UFL.EDU
HAWKINS, THOMAS (ONLINE URP DIR) 294-1483  WTHOMAS@UFL.EDU 
HAYES, MAGGIE (CITY LAB FRONT DESK) 294-6889  MAGGIE.COOPER@UFL.EDU   
HAYNES, LISA (DIRECTOR ASST.)  294-1454  LHAYNES67@DCP.UFL.EDU  
HOCTOR, TOM *   294-1483  WTHOMAS@UFL.EDU 
HOFER, NINA   392-7154  ADELINE@UFL.EDU  
HOLSOMBACK, ABBY  (HR)  294-1412  AHOLSOMBACK@DCP.UFL.EDU
HOOPAUGH, LAURIE (EXECUTIVE ASSIST.) 294-1405  LHOOPAUG@UFL.EDU
HU, IVY + (ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR + CHAIR) 294-3060  HUL@UFL.EDU   
HUANG, LEE   294-1464  LEEHUANG@UFL.EDU
I  
ISSA, RAYMOND   273-1152  RRISSA@UFL.EDU
J
JACQUAY, JENELLE  
JARRELL, ASHLEY   273-1158  AJARR20@UFL.EDU 
JEELANI, IDRIS   273-1164  IDRIS.JEELANI@UFL.EDU 
JOHNSON, JUDY (ADMIN ASSIST.)   273-1170  JLWJ@DCP.UFL.EDU
K
KAMAL, AZZA +   294-1425  AZZAKAMAL@UFL.EDU  
KELLEY, RICHARD (IT)   273-1186  RAKJR@DCP.UFL.EDU  
KIM, SUJIN    512-924-8995 SHYHIPHOP@UFL.EDU    
KNOWLES, HAL +   294-6781  HKNOWLES@UFL.EDU  
KOHEN, MARTHA   294-1475  MKOHEN@UFL.EDU  
KUANG, HUIQING *   294-3972  HKUANG@UFL.EDU  
L    
LARKIN, CLEARY (INTERIM DIRECTOR) 294-1438  CLARKIN@UFL.EDU    
LARSEN, KRISTIN +   294-1482  KLARSEN@UFL.EDU  
LI, JIYANG * (FIBER)   294-7936  JIAYANGLIQ@UFL.EDU      
LINDSEY, JEFF (DIRECTOR)  273-1199  JEFFREY.LINDSEY@UFL.EDU   
LIU, RUI    273-1168  LIURUI@UFL.EDU 
LOU, YI *    294-1423  YI.LUO@UFL.EDU     
LUKOWE, SUSAN (DIR.ADMIN SERVICES) 294-7905   SLUKOWE@DCP.UFL.EDU   
M
MANLEY, DANIEL *   294-1442  DPMANLEY@UFL.EDU  
MARINCIC , NIKOLA   294-1457  NIKOLAMARINCIC@UFL.EDU        
MATCKIE, BOB (IT LEAD)   294-1426  BMAT@DCP.UFL.EDU   
MATCKIE, MICHELLE   294-1430  MMATCKIE@UFL.EDU  
MAZE, JOHN   294-1476  MAZE@UFL.EDU  
MAZZAFERRO, JOEY (A.D COMM)  294-1421  JOEYM@DCP.UFL.EDU   
MCCAIN, CHRISTY     CHRISTYM@GEOPLAN.UFL.EDU  
MCCRAY, ILEANA (EXECUTIVE ASSIST.) 294-1405  MCCRAYI@DCP.UFL.EDU    
MCGLOTHLIN, MARK   294-1477  MMCGLOTH@UFL.EDU  
MCINTOSH, SHERYL (ADVISOR)  294-1460  SMCINT@UFL.EDU   
MENEELY, JASON   294-1436  JMENEELY@DCP.UFL.EDU  
MILES, GLENDA   294-1478  G.MILES@UFL.EDU  
MINCHIN, R. EDWARD   273-1153  MINCH@UFL.EDU  
MONK, JUDI   294-1461  J.SHADE.MONK@UFL.EDU  
MONTOYA, MICHAEL   392-6920  MICHAEL2086@UFL.EDU  
MURTHA, TIM * (FIBER)   294-1443  TMURTHA@UFL.EDU   
MUSZYNSKI, LARRY   273-1160  LARRYM@UFL.EDU
N  
NAWARI, NAWARI    294-1467  NNAWARI@UFL.EDU  
NAWRE, ALPA *   294-1445  ALPA.NAWRE@UFL.EDU  
NIBLETT, KYLE (P.R.)   294-1418  KNIBLETT@DCP.UFL.EDU  
NIBLETT, VANESSA (ADVISOR)  294-1481  VNIBLETT@DCP.UFL.EDU
NORRIS, KATE   392-0159  KATEN@GEOPLAN.UFL.EDU   
  
  
  
   
  
 

1480 INNER RD, 
GAINESVILLE, FL 32611



PHYSICAL ADDRESS: 
1480 INNER RD, 
GAINESVILLE, FL 32611

O
O’DELL, BILL (DIRECTOR)   273-1171  BILLO@UFL.EDU
P
PAUL, AARON    294-1429  AYPAUL@DCP.UFL.EDU
PENG, ZHONG-REN +   294-1491  ZPENG@DCP.UFL.EDU  
PEREZ-MENDEZ, ALFONSO  294-1473  ALFPEREZ@UFL.EDU   
PESANTES-TAVARES, EILEEN  273-1150  EILEEN.PESANTES@UFL.EDU   
PHILLIPS, MARSHA (DIRECTOR ASST.)  294-1410  MJPHILLIPS@DCP.UFL.EDU   
PIERRE-JEAN, REGINALD   392-2351  REGINALD@UFL.EDU
PLATT, LISA    294-1435  LISAPLATT@UFL.EDU    
PORTILLO, MARGARET (ASSOCIATE DEAN) 294-1406  MPORTILL@UFL.EDU    
PUIG, LUIS MEJIA   294-1431  LUISMEJIAPUIG@UFL.EDU  
Q
R
RAY, ANNE    273-1195  ARAY@UFL.EDU 
RENGEL, ROBERTO (CHAIR)  294-1397  RRENGEL@UFL.EDU   
RHODEN, DEBBIE   294-1440  PETALS@DCP.UFL.EDU  
RIES, ROBERT   273-1155  RRIES@UFL.EDU  
RIFKIND, DAVID (DIRECTOR)  294-1455  RIFKIND.DAVID@UFL.EDU   
RUSSELL, MARK   273-1151  RUSS1307@UFL.EDU  
S
SCHATTNER, SALLIE (ADVISOR)  273-1180  SALLIEAS@UFL.EDU   
SCHENK, BREANNE (ASST. DIRECTOR) 518-732-6012 BREANNE.SCHENK1@UFL.EDU    
SCHNEIDER, NELDA (FRONT DESK)  392-2486  NELDAHS@UFL.EDU   
SHANKER, AJAY   273-1180  SHANKER@UFL.EDU
SHARSTON, RYAN    294-6789  R.SHARSTON@UFL.EDU  
SILVA, KEILA (ADMIN)   294-3370   KVIERA@UFL.EDU  
SMITH, ADAM   273-1149  FYERWLKER@UFL.EDU  
SOLOMON, KEENYA   273-1185  CANDY26@UFL.EDU  
SPROWLS, PETER   294-1457  PETER26@UFL.EDU  
SRINIVASAN, RAVI   273-1229  SRAVI@UFL.EDU  
STANLEY, KIMBERLY (ALUMNI AFFAIRS) 273-1187  KIMMS@DCP.UFL.EDU
STEINER, RUTH +   294-1492  RSTEINER@DCP.UFL.EDU  
STOCCO, FRANCA    N/A  FRANCASTOCCO@UFL.VINCENZA.IT  
SULLIVAN, JAMES   273-1154  SULLJ@UFL.EDU  
T
TEPE, EMRE    294-1487  EMRETEPE@UFL.EDU   
THOMAS, ALEXIS (DIRECTOR)  392-1379  ALEXIS@GEOPLAN.UFL.EDU   
THOMPSON, KEVIN *   294-1447  GDAY@UFL.EDU  
U
V
VALIPOOR, SHABBOO   294-1451  SH.VALIPOOR@UFL.EDU  
VOLK, MIKE *   294-1444  MIKEVOLK@UFL.EDU    
VON MEDING, JASON/CM   294-3374   JASON.VONMEDING@UFL.EDU   
W
WALTERS, BRADLEY   294-1462  BRADLEY.WALTERS@UFL.EDU  
WALTERS, RUSSELL   273-1173  RWALTERS@UFL.EDU  
WANG, ALBERTUS   392-0205  ASLWANG@UFL.EDU  
WANG, CHAOFENG    273-0562  CHAOFENG.WANG@UFL.EDU   
WANG, SHENHAO +   294-6385  SHENHAOWANG@UFL.EDU  
WANG, YAN +   294-1443  YANW@UFL.EDU    
WATSON, MARIA    273-1194  MARIA.WATSON@UFL.EDU  
WATTS, SETH (DIRECTOR)  294-1422  SETHWATTS@DCP.UFL.EDU   
WEHLE, ANDY   294-0527  WEHLEAJ@UFL.EDU  
WELCH, CAROLINE   294-1457  CAROLINEROSE13@DCP.UFL.EDU  
X
y
YEROS, STATHIS   294-1457  STATHIS@DCP.UFL.EDU

        
 

KEY:
FRONT DESK
ASSISTANTS
DEAN/DIRECTOR/CHAIR
OFFICE MANAGERS
GRAD COORDINATORS
ADVISORS (UNITS)

ARCHITECTURE
P.O BOX: 115702
PHONE: (352) 392-0205

CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT
P.O BOX: 115703
PHONE: (352) 273-1150

DEANS OFFICE
P.O BOX: 115701
PHONE: (352) 392-4836

FAB LAB
PHONE: (518) 732-6012

FIRE EMERGENCY
SERVICES
P.O BOX: 115703 
PHONE: (352) 273-1170

GEOPLAN CENTER
P.O BOX: 115706
PHONE: (352) 392-8686

HISTORIC PRESERVATION
P.O BOX: 115701
PHONE: (352) 294-1438

INTERIOR DESIGN
P.O BOX: 115705
PHONE: (352) 294-1430

IT
HELP 
EMAIL: HELP@DCP.UFL.EDU

SLAP
P.O BOX: 115704
PHONE: (352) 294-1494

S.B.E
P.O BOX: 115701
PHONE: (352) 294-1428

Z    
ZOU, HUI    294-1470  HZOU@UFL.EDU

(*) LANDSCAPE 
ARCHITECTURE
(+) URBAN AND 
REGIONAL PLANNING

A-Z FACULTY/STAFF DIRECTORY
COLLEGE OF DESIGN, CONSTRUCTION, AND PLANNING

2/23/23


